Material

Forpackningsinformation

FORPACKNINGAR

EAN

BREDD

VOLYM

LANGD - FORPACKNING 2
HOJD - FORPACKNING 2
BREDD - FORPACKNING 3

Produktinformation

SERIE
URSPRUNGSLAND
SITTHOJD

HOJD FOR RYGGSTOD
HOPFALLBAR
UTDRAGBAR

1
7319073892003
as

1,61

0

0

0

TALLNAS
CH

34

51

MNEJ

MNEJ

TULLSTATISTISKT NUMMER
LANGD

HOID

VIKT

BREDD - FORPACKNING 2
LAMGD - FORPACKNING 3
HEID - FORPACKNING 3

FARG

BREDD

HOJD ARMSTOD
DYMA INGAR
STALLBAR
MONTERING KRAVS

24790000
20

a4

&0

WIT

&4
JA
MEJ
MEJ



